Horse name

1 Unnamed
2 Jupiter
3 Jasper

4 Tarquin
5Janal
6 Jewel
7 Jessica
8 Janalll

9 Jardina
10 Jericho
11 Centurian

12 Dec

13 Jasmina
14 Julia

15 Jay

16 Comet

17 Leonardo |
18 Leonardo Il
19 Ciara

20 Marlon
21 Jigolo
22 Filly

Dam

LATTA (imported)
LATTA (imported)
LATTA (imported)
SOLD IN FOAL 1999

Barrabadeen ASTRAL
Barrabadeen ASTRAL
Barrabadeen ASTRAL
Barrabadeen ASTRAL
Barrabadeen ASTRAL
SOLD IN FOAL 1999

Barrabadeen DORETTE
Barrabadeen DORETTE
Barrabadeen DORETTE
Deceased at Noblewood

Barrabadeen HAILENNE
SOLD 1997
Barrabadeen HAYLEY
Barrabadeen HAYLEY
Barrabadeen HAYLEY
Barrabadeen HAYLEY
Deceased at Noblewood

Noblewood Park JULIA
Noblewood Park JULIA
Noblewood Park JULIA
SOLD IN FOAL

CORAL (imported)
CORAL (imported)
CORAL (imported)
Deceased at Yetar Springs

Sire

Jadalco
Jadalco
Jadalco

Jadalco
Jadalco
Jadalco
Jadalco
Jadalco

Jadalco
Jadalco
Collins

Sagamore Mam

Jadalco
Jadalco
Jadalco
Olympic Ahorn

Olympic Ahorn
Olympic Ahorn
Collins

Sagamore Mam

Jadalco
Jadalco

DOB

1993
1994
1996

1992
1993
1995
1996
1998

1994
1997
2000

1993

1993
1994
1995
1997

1998
2000

1993
1996
1997

Sex
Mare
Mare
Gelding

Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare

Mare
Gelding
Stallion

Mare

Mare
Mare
Colt
Colt

Gelding
Colt
Mare

Gelding
Gelding
Mare

Deceased
Lisa Smart
Julia Isbister

Deceased
John Cousins
Natalie Wilson
Jacqui Moon

Dolly Vanne Zanne
Lisa Letch Reynolds
Leonie McAteer

Deceased

Alex Nicol
Chad Donovan
John Cousins
Deceased

Indonesian Army
Dec
Gemma Alexander

Bob Roget
USA
Golden Grove Stud

DEC
WA
WA

WA
DEC
NSW
WA
WA

WA
WA
NSW

DEC

WA
WA
VIC

DEC

Indonesia

WA

WA
USA
New Zealanc



23 Mercury LORRISSA (imported) Sagamore Mam 1993 Gelding Vicki Roycroft NSW

24 Julius LORRISSA (imported) Jadalco 1995 Gelding Julia Isbister WA
25 Unnamed LORRISSA (imported) Jadalco 1996
26 Olympic Star LORRISSA (imported) Olympic Ahorn 1997 Gelding WA

SOLD IN FOAL IN 1999

27 Deceased Noblewood Park JANA | Wellington 1997 Colt Deceased DEC
28 Calista Noblewood Park JANA Il Collins 2002 Mare Hannah Henry WA
29 Casper Noblewood Park JANA I Caretino's Boy 2008 Stallion Debbie Pugh WA
30 Jandamarra FINETTE Jadalco 1999 Gelding Sharon Jenkins WA

Sold in Foal 1999

31 Caesar BLATINI (imported) Collins 2000 Stallion DECEASED NSW
32 Blatini CANTARA (imported) Burgraff 1997 Mare Tjeert Rykins/Noblew GERMANY
33 Beretta CANTARA (imported) Burgraff 2004 Stallion
34 Valentine CANTARA (imported) Cougar 2009 Mare Chloe Moon WA
unnamed CANTARA (imported) Dynamite Bay 9/9/13 colt DECEASED
35 Chianti CALOTTA (imported) Collins 2000 Mare Kathryn Picton Warlov NZ
36 Celina GINA (imported) Collins 2000 Mare Rebecca Crack QLD
37 Cinzano GINA (imported) Collins 2002 Gelding Rebecca Crack QLD
38 Springbok GINA (imported) Collins 2003 Gelding Sue Jarvis WA
39 Casablanca GINA (imported) Cougar 2004 Gelding Jade WA
40 Cherokee GINA (imported) Caesar 2006 Gelding Nellandra Henry WA
41 Cocomo GINA (imported) Caesar 2007 Gelding Rebecca Pegnar WA
42 Cloudbreak GINA (imported) Beretta 2010 Colt NSW

Stud Mare Noblewood

43 Chanel CADENCE (imported) Collins 2000 Mare Kathryn Picton Warlov NZ

44 Cougar | CADENCE (imported) Collins 2001 Stallion Noblewood Stud WA
45 Coco CADENCE (imported) Collins 2002 Mare Louise Croby WA
46 Cougar Il CADENCE (imported) Collins 2003 Colt Deceased DEC

47 Cinderella CADENCE (imported) Landor S 2006 Mare Cindy Morrison VIC



48
49
50

51
52

53
54
55

57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69
70

Catini
Charlie
Cleopatra

Leisha
Casharella

Leilani
Calypso
Bolinger

Czarina
Cavalier
Claudia
Ice
Corsair

Carravaggio
Conchetta
Chezaratti
Stella
Barcelona
Dakota

Cat Ballou
Carerra

CADENCE (imported)
CADENCE (imported)
CADENCE (imported)
Stud Mare Noblewood

LIDWINA (imported)
LIDWINA (imported)
Sold in Foal in 2008

OLINDA (imported)
OLINDA (imported)
OLINDA (imported)
Sold in 2008

CALVARA (imported)
CALVARA (imported)
CALVARA (imported)
CALVARA (imported)
CALVARA (imported)

Deceased 2010 at Noblewood

LEISHA (imported IU)
LEISHA (imported IU)
LEISHA (imported IU)
LEISHA (imported IU)
LEISHA (imported IU)
LEISHA (imported IU)
LEISHA (imported IU)
Stud Mare Noblewood

LEILANI (imported in IU)
LEILANI (imported in IU)

Stud Mare Noblewood

Caesar
Caesar

Caretino's Boy

Liostro
Cougar

Liostro
Collins
Bucaneer 1

Little Rock
Collins
Collins
Indoctro
Caesar

Collins

Caesar
Caesar
Beretta
Beretta
Calibre
Cougar

Collins
Cougar

2006
2008
2009

1999
2007

1999
2001
2007

1999
2000
2003
2004
2006

2003
2004
2006
2008
14/12/10
18/8/13

2003
2009

Mare
Mare
Mare

Mare
Mare

Mare
Gelding
Gelding

Mare
Gelding
Mare
Stallion
Stallion

Colt
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Colt
Filly
Colt

Mare
Mare

Alex Nicol
Liz Benson
Anna McGregor

Noblewood Stud
Jamie Coman

Noblewood Stud
JAPAN

Noblewood Stud
Margo Boldt
Noblewood Stud
Deceased
Nellandra Henry

Deceased
Chad Donovan

Rick Dabner
Noblewood Stud
Sold

Robert Smith

David Dobson

WA
WA
WA

WA
VIC

WA
JAPAN
VIC

WA
WA
WA
DEC
WA

DEC
WA
SA

WA
WA

WA

WA

Keisha McKnight (Dec WA



71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87

88
89

90
91
92
93
94
95

Casanova
Innovation
Bandito
Belladante
Calle1
Calle 2
Calle 3

Noblesque
Bella
Cashmere |
Cashmere Il

Bucaneer 1
Bucaneer 2
Bucaneer 3
Charlotte
Dec

Bijoux

November Rain |
November Rain |

Rattle n Hum
Contessa
Valentino

Caiser

Clue

Canada (casandra)

CZARINA (imported 1U)
CZARINA (imported 1U)
CZARINA (imported 1U)
CZARINA (imported 1U)
CZARINA (imported 1U)
CZARINA (imported 1U)
CZARINA (imported 1U)
Stud Mare Noblewood

Noblewood Park Claudia
Noblewood Park Claudia
Noblewood Park Claudia
Noblewood Park Claudia
Stud Mare Noblewood

Noblewood Park CIARA
Noblewood Park CIARA
Noblewood Park CIARA
Noblewood Park CIARA
Noblewood Park CIARA
Noblewood Park CIARA
Sold in foal in 2011

CASSINATA (imported)
CASSINATA (imported)
Sold 2013

Noblewood Park CHANEL
Noblewood Park CHANEL
Noblewood Park CHANEL
Noblewood Park CHANEL
Noblewood Park CHANEL
Noblewood Park CHANEL
Stud Mare Noblewood - Dec

Collins
Indoctro
Beretta
Beretta
Calibre
Calibre
Calibre

Numero Uno
Beretta
Cougar
Cougar

Caesar
Caesar
Caesar
Cougar
Beretta
Beretta

Numero Uno
Numero Uno

Ramazotti
Caretino's Boy
Beretta
Dynamite
Calibre

Calibre

2003
2004
2008
2010
18/8/13
Mar-15
7/12/16

2008
2009
1/10/11
6/8/13

2003
2004
2006
2008
2009
2010

2010
2011

2008
2009
14/2/11
12/8/13
21/12/14
16/11/16

Colt
Gelding
Mare
Filly
Colt
Colt
Colt

Mare
Mare
Filly
Filly

Stallion
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare

Filly

Filly
Filly
Colt

Filly
Filly

Deceased

Matt Godwin
Nellandra Henry
Noblewood Stud

NSW
Keisha McKnight

Neil Ozanne

Neil Ozanne

Anna Persical
Kelly Anne Crowe
Deceased

Gemma Alexander

Tracey Barber

Lucy Lycholit
Gemma Alexander
Rebecca Strickland

DEC
WA
WA
WA

NSW
WA

WA
WA
QLD
WA
DEC
WA

WA

WA
WA
WA



96 Cassinata
97 Contendra

98 Cielo

99 Caretino's Boy

100 Conqueno

101 Chastity

PRIMADONNA (imported)

CAMPARI (imported

ROLANDA (imported)
ROLANDA (imported)
Sold in 2009

RINALDA (imported)
Sold in 2008

CASSINI'S GIRL (imported)
Sold in 2008

BELLE ESPRIT (imported)
Sold into competition 2008

Noblewood Park VALENTINE
Stud Mare Noblewood

SOLD

SOLD

Casini Il
Contender I

Contender I

Caretino

Cougar

Calibre

Mare
Mare

Mare

Stallion

Gelding

28/11/16 Filly

Neil Ozanne

Kate Pither

Vicki Roycroft
Jamie Coman

Dec

Linda Page

Tracey Barber

Melissa Froesch

WA

WA

NSW
VIC

DEC

WA

WA

VIC



